
JOB _____________ ITEM # _____________

Application
The Dinexpress corner units allow you to 
design your layout in a “U” shape are an 
“L” shape.  

All Dinexpress counters are compatible 
and will interlock with all other 
Dinexpress units.

CORNER COUNTER

Construction
Top: Top is constructed of 16-gauge 
stainless steel.

Exterior Front and End Panels: Front 
and end panels are constructed of 
18-gauge 300 stainless steel.

Legs: Legs are constructed of 14-gauge 
stainless steel.

Casters: Corner units are mounted on 
four 5” swivel casters (two with Brakes).

Options
• Duplex Outlets
• Tray Slides
• Formica Laminate Panels
• Cutouts

Warranty
One year parts and labor.
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Item Numbers

 q DXDCR45	

 q DXDCR90

Shown with options (DXTSSR) Solid ribbed tray slide & (DXFLP) Formica Laminate Panels	

Counter options and laminate panels 
available. Stainless steel panels standard.



Please confirm that you have the most current specification sheet by visiting www.dinex.com.
Dinex® reserves the right to change specifications and product design without notice.
Such revisions do not entitle the buyer to corresponding changes, improvements,
additions or replacements for previously purchased equipment.

Printed in USA

CORNER COUNTER

Items and Dimensions

ITEM
NUMBER

MODEL 
NUMBER

LENGTH DEPTH HEIGHT
CASTERS SHIP 

WEIGHT
SHIP CUBE

TYPE DIAMETER

DXDCR45 DCR45
30”

(76cm)
30'

(76cm)
36”

(91cm)
4 Swivel

2 w/ Brakes
5”

260 lb.
(118kg)

21.9

DXDCR90 DCR90
30”

(76cm)
30”

(76cm)
36”

(91cm)
4 Swivel

2 w/ Brakes
5”

260 lb.
(118kg)

21.9
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